
Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Individual Medal Play - Purse

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Baltazar, Aaron 78 $110.00
2 Angeles, Philip 80 $70.00
-- Trundy, Sean 80
-- Watson, Bob 81
-- Villicana, John 82
-- McCarthy, John 83
3 Billig, Christopher 86 $30.00
4 Martinez, Eduardo 87
5 Munguia, Miguel 90
6 Chung, Henry 90
-- Holley, Scott 91
-- Boss, Daniel 91
7 Torres, Ferodie 93
-- Holmes, Craig 93
8 Hurley, Evan 94
9 Rice, Roger 97
-- Mathews, Barry 97
-- Naber, Brandon 98
-- Adkins, John 102
10 Mora, Saturnino NS

Flight 2

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Riggins, Harris 84 $110.00
2 Borcena, Ruel 85 $70.00
3 Olafsson, Edward 87 $30.00
-- Grau, Eric 87
-- Zerrenner, Karl 88
-- Pieper, Scott 89
4 Erdmann, Ted 90
5 McKeown, Conor 92
6 Fanjoy, Mark 92
-- Schechter, Glenn 92
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Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

7 Prendergast, Kevin 92
-- Kerwin, Kim 93
-- Girbovan, Dave 94
-- White, Frederick 96
8 Kanny, Otto 99
9 Montazeri, Jeffrey 100
-- Tone, Thomas 100
-- Goland, Alex 101
-- Seaman, Michael 103
 10 Lillie, Kristopher  DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $420.00

Flight 1

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Baltazar, Aaron 39 39 78
2 Angeles, Philip 40 40 80
-- Trundy, Sean 38 42 80
-- Watson, Bob 42 39 81
-- Villicana, John 44 38 82
-- McCarthy, John 46 37 83

3 Billig,
Christopher 45 41 86

4 Martinez,
Eduardo 43 44 87

5 Munguia, Miguel 48 42 90
6 Chung, Henry 45 45 90
-- Holley, Scott 45 46 91
-- Boss, Daniel 44 47 91
7 Torres, Ferodie 48 45 93
-- Holmes, Craig 47 46 93
8 Hurley, Evan 46 48 94
9 Rice, Roger 50 47 97
-- Mathews, Barry 47 50 97
-- Naber, Brandon 52 46 98
-- Adkins, John 46 56 102
10 Mora, Saturnino 0 0 0

Flight 2

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Riggins, Harris 38 46 84
2 Borcena, Ruel 39 46 85
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Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

3 Olafsson, Edward 49 38 87
-- Grau, Eric 45 42 87
-- Zerrenner, Karl 45 43 88
-- Pieper, Scott 45 44 89
4 Erdmann, Ted 44 46 90
5 McKeown, Conor 50 42 92
6 Fanjoy, Mark 47 45 92
-- Schechter, Glenn 46 46 92

7 Prendergast,
Kevin 41 51 92

-- Kerwin, Kim 45 48 93
-- Girbovan, Dave 47 47 94
-- White, Frederick 47 49 96
8 Kanny, Otto 49 50 99

9 Montazeri,
Jeffrey 49 51 100

-- Tone, Thomas 47 53 100
-- Goland, Alex 53 48 101
-- Seaman, Michael 52 51 103
10 Lillie, Kristopher 52
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Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Individual Medal Play - Purse

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

-- Baltazar, Aaron 70
1 Watson, Bob 74 $110.00
-- Angeles, Philip 74
2 Trundy, Sean 76 $70.00
3 Villicana, John 77 $50.00
4 McCarthy, John 79 $40.00
-- Billig, Christopher 80
5 Holley, Scott 80
6 Boss, Daniel 80
-- Munguia, Miguel 83
7 Holmes, Craig 83
-- Torres, Ferodie 84
-- Chung, Henry 84
-- Martinez, Eduardo 85
8 Mathews, Barry 86
9 Naber, Brandon 87
-- Rice, Roger 87
-- Hurley, Evan 89
10 Adkins, John 93
11 Mora, Saturnino NS

Flight 2

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

-- Riggins, Harris 66
1 Grau, Eric 67 $110.00
2 Pieper, Scott 72 $70.00
-- Borcena, Ruel 72
3 Zerrenner, Karl 73 $50.00
4 Girbovan, Dave 74 $40.00
-- Erdmann, Ted 74
-- Olafsson, Edward 75
5 Kerwin, Kim 76
6 Schechter, Glenn 77
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Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

7 White, Frederick 79
-- Prendergast, Kevin 79
8 Goland, Alex 80
-- Fanjoy, Mark 80
9 Seaman, Michael 80

10 Tone, Thomas 80
-- McKeown, Conor 81
-- Montazeri, Jeffrey 81
-- Kanny, Otto 84
 11 Lillie, Kristopher  DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $540.00

Flight 1

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

-- Baltazar,
Aaron (8) 39 39 78 70

1 Watson, Bob
(7) 42 39 81 74

-- Angeles,
Philip (6) 40 40 80 74

2 Trundy, Sean
(4) 38 42 80 76

3 Villicana,
John (5) 44 38 82 77

4 McCarthy,
John (4) 46 37 83 79

--
Billig,
Christopher
(6)

45 41 86 80

5 Holley, Scott
(11) 45 46 91 80

6 Boss, Daniel
(11) 44 47 91 80

-- Munguia,
Miguel (7) 48 42 90 83

7 Holmes,
Craig (10) 47 46 93 83

-- Torres,
Ferodie (9) 48 45 93 84

-- Chung,
Henry (6) 45 45 90 84

-- Martinez,
Eduardo (2) 43 44 87 85
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Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

8 Mathews,
Barry (11) 47 50 97 86

9 Naber,
Brandon (11) 52 46 98 87

-- Rice, Roger
(10) 50 47 97 87

-- Hurley, Evan
(5) 46 48 94 89

10 Adkins, John
(9) 46 56 102 93

11 Mora,
Saturnino (8) 0 0 0 0

Flight 2

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

-- Riggins, Harris
(18) 38 46 84 66

1 Grau, Eric (20) 45 42 87 67

2 Pieper, Scott
(17) 45 44 89 72

-- Borcena, Ruel
(13) 39 46 85 72

3 Zerrenner, Karl
(15) 45 43 88 73

4 Girbovan,
Dave (20) 47 47 94 74

-- Erdmann, Ted
(16) 44 46 90 74

-- Olafsson,
Edward (12) 49 38 87 75

5 Kerwin, Kim
(17) 45 48 93 76

6 Schechter,
Glenn (15) 46 46 92 77

7 White,
Frederick (17) 47 49 96 79

-- Prendergast,
Kevin (13) 41 51 92 79

8 Goland, Alex
(21) 53 48 101 80

-- Fanjoy, Mark
(12) 47 45 92 80

9 Seaman,
Michael (23) 52 51 103 80
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Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

10 Tone, Thomas
(20) 47 53 100 80

-- McKeown,
Conor (11) 50 42 92 81

-- Montazeri,
Jeffrey (19) 49 51 100 81

-- Kanny, Otto
(15) 49 50 99 84

11
Lillie,
Kristopher
(18)

52 56

5 ● 6 ● 6 ● 6 ● 6 ● 5●● 5 ● 4 ● 4 ● 6 ● 6 ● 6 ● 5 ● 4 ● 7 ● 5●● 6 ● 8 ●

6 6 ● 5 ● 5 ● 7 6 ● 7 4 ● 4 5 ● 5 ● 5 ● 3 ● 5 ● 5 5 ● 4 5
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Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Skins - SKINS

Flight 1

Player Skins Purse Details

Baltazar, Aaron 1 $21.00 Birdie on 12
McCarthy, John 1 $21.00 Birdie on 10
Trundy, Sean 1 $21.00 Birdie on 1
Holley, Scott 1 $21.00 Birdie on 4
Hurley, Evan 1 $21.00 Birdie on 6
Naber, Brandon 1 $21.00 Eagle on 18

Flight 2

Player Skins Purse Details

Zerrenner, Karl 1 $30.00 Birdie on 3
Tone, Thomas 1 $30.00 Birdie on 14
Kanny, Otto 1 $30.00 Birdie on 10
Borcena, Ruel 1 $30.00 Birdie on 1
Schechter, Glenn 1 $30.00 Birdie on 18

Total Purse Allocated: $276.00

file:///v2tournaments/12252475853820150543?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12252616925980410455
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Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Flight 1

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 4 3 Trundy, Sean

2 5 5 Baltazar, Aaron, Billig, Christopher and 5 other

3 4 4 Angeles, Philip, Baltazar, Aaron and 4 other

4 5 4 Holley, Scott

5 3 3 Holley, Scott and Villicana, John

6 4 3 Hurley, Evan

7 4 4 Adkins, John, Angeles, Philip and 3 other

8 3 3 Baltazar, Aaron, Naber, Brandon and 3 other

9 4 3 Boss, Daniel and Trundy, Sean

10 4 3 McCarthy, John

11 4 3 Baltazar, Aaron and Mathews, Barry

12 4 3 Baltazar, Aaron

13 3 2 Boss, Daniel and Torres, Ferodie

14 5 5 Baltazar, Aaron, Boss, Daniel and 5 other

15 4 4 Angeles, Philip, Holmes, Craig and 4 other

16 4 4 Billig, Christopher and Villicana, John

17 3 2 Baltazar, Aaron, Billig, Christopher and 2 other

18 5 3 Naber, Brandon

Flight 1

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Baltazar, Aaron 0 1 1

McCarthy, John 0 1 1

Trundy, Sean 1 0 1

Holley, Scott 1 0 1

Hurley, Evan 1 0 1

Naber, Brandon 0 1 1

Billig, Christopher 0 0 0
Villicana, John 0 0 0
Boss, Daniel 0 0 0
Adkins, John 0 0 0
Angeles, Philip 0 0 0
Torres, Ferodie 0 0 0
Watson, Bob 0 0 0
Rice, Roger 0 0 0
Holmes, Craig 0 0 0
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4 6 4 6 4 6 7 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 2 5
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7 5 5 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 6 4 9 3 7
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Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Mathews, Barry 0 0 0
Mora, Saturnino 0 0 0

Flight 2

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 4 3 Borcena, Ruel

2 5 5 Borcena, Ruel, Erdmann, Ted and 3 other

3 4 3 Zerrenner, Karl

4 5 5 Borcena, Ruel, Lillie, Kristopher and 4 other

5 3 3 Fanjoy, Mark, Grau, Eric and 2 other

6 4 4 Girbovan, Dave, Kerwin, Kim and 3 other

7 4 4 Borcena, Ruel and Kerwin, Kim

8 3 3 Erdmann, Ted, Prendergast, Kevin and 2 other

9 4 3 Prendergast, Kevin and Riggins, Harris

10 4 3 Kanny, Otto

11 4 4 Girbovan, Dave, Grau, Eric and 2 other

12 4 4 Kanny, Otto, Schechter, Glenn and 2 other

13 3 2 Olafsson, Edward and Riggins, Harris

14 5 4 Tone, Thomas

15 4 3 Olafsson, Edward and Zerrenner, Karl

16 4 5 Erdmann, Ted, Fanjoy, Mark and 8 other

17 3 3 Erdmann, Ted, Goland, Alex and 3 other

18 5 4 Schechter, Glenn

Flight 2

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Zerrenner, Karl 1 0 1

Tone, Thomas 0 1 1

Kanny, Otto 0 1 1

Borcena, Ruel 1 0 1

Schechter, Glenn 0 1 1

McKeown, Conor 0 0 0
Grau, Eric 0 0 0
Riggins, Harris 0 0 0
Pieper, Scott 0 0 0
Lillie, Kristopher 0
Montazeri, Jeffrey 0 0 0
Olafsson, Edward 0 0 0
Goland, Alex 0 0 0

6 5 6 6 4 5 4 7 4 5 3 5 4 9 6 6 6 6
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5 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 6 6 5 4 7 5 6 8
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Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Girbovan, Dave 0 0 0
White, Frederick 0 0 0
Prendergast, Kevin 0 0 0
Seaman, Michael 0 0 0
Kerwin, Kim 0 0 0
Fanjoy, Mark 0 0 0
Erdmann, Ted 0 0 0

5 7 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 7 5 7

4 6 7 6 5 6 5 3 5 4 8 4 5 5 6 6 4 7

4 6 5 7 3 4 6 3 3 4 13 6 3 6 5 6 3 5
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file:///tournaments2/nets/12252615445256880798?event_id=12252475853820150543&starting_hole=0
file:///tournaments2/nets/12252615445256880799?event_id=12252475853820150543&starting_hole=0
file:///tournaments2/nets/12252615445256880802?event_id=12252475853820150543&starting_hole=0
file:///tournaments2/nets/12252615445256880804?event_id=12252475853820150543&starting_hole=0
file:///tournaments2/nets/12252615445256880808?event_id=12252475853820150543&starting_hole=0
file:///tournaments2/nets/12252615445256880820?event_id=12252475853820150543&starting_hole=0
file:///tournaments2/nets/12252615445256880822?event_id=12252475853820150543&starting_hole=0


Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Skins - SKINS

Flight 1

Player Skins Purse Details

Naber, Brandon 2 $51.00 Birdie on 8, Eagle on 18
Trundy, Sean 1 $25.00 Birdie on 1
Holley, Scott 1 $25.00 Eagle on 4
Hurley, Evan 1 $25.00 Eagle on 6

Flight 2

Player Skins Purse Details

Zerrenner, Karl 2 $42.00 Eagle on 3, Eagle on 15
Riggins, Harris 1 $21.00 Eagle on 9
Girbovan, Dave 1 $21.00 Eagle on 6
Kanny, Otto 1 $21.00 Eagle on 10
Kerwin, Kim 1 $21.00 Birdie on 7
Schechter, Glenn 1 $21.00 Eagle on 18

Total Purse Allocated: $273.00
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Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Flight 1

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 4 3 Trundy, Sean

2 5 4 Baltazar, Aaron, Billig, Christopher and 5 other

3 4 3 Angeles, Philip, Baltazar, Aaron and 2 other

4 5 3 Holley, Scott

5 3 3 Holley, Scott and Villicana, John

6 4 2 Hurley, Evan

7 4 4 Adkins, John, Angeles, Philip and 3 other

8 3 2 Naber, Brandon

9 4 3 Boss, Daniel and Trundy, Sean

10 4 3 Boss, Daniel and McCarthy, John

11 4 2 Baltazar, Aaron and Mathews, Barry

12 4 3 Baltazar, Aaron, Rice, Roger and 1 other

13 3 1 Boss, Daniel and Torres, Ferodie

14 5 4 Baltazar, Aaron, Boss, Daniel and 5 other

15 4 4 Angeles, Philip, Holmes, Craig and 4 other

16 4 3 Billig, Christopher and Villicana, John

17 3 2 Baltazar, Aaron, Billig, Christopher and 2 other

18 5 3 Naber, Brandon

Flight 1

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Naber, Brandon (11) 1 1 2

Trundy, Sean (4) 1 0 1

Holley, Scott (11) 1 0 1

Hurley, Evan (5) 1 0 1

Billig, Christopher (6) 0 0 0
Villicana, John (5) 0 0 0
Boss, Daniel (11) 0 0 0
Adkins, John (9) 0 0 0
Baltazar, Aaron (8) 0 0 0
Angeles, Philip (6) 0 0 0
Torres, Ferodie (9) 0 0 0
Watson, Bob (7) 0 0 0
McCarthy, John (4) 0 0 0
Rice, Roger (10) 0 0 0
Holmes, Craig (10) 0 0 0

6 7● 6● 8 ● 4 8 ● 6 3 ●
4 5 ● 4 ● 5 ● 5 ● 6 ● 6 6 ● 6 3

3 6● 4 6 4 4 ● 5 3 3 4 5 5 3 5 ● 6 6 ● 3 5

6 5● 5● 4 ●
3 5 ● 7 4 ● 6 8 ● 4 ● 6 ● 5 ● 5 ● 5 5 ● 3 5

7 5● 5 6 5 3 ●
5 5 5 5 6 ● 5 3 6 ● 4 9 ● 3 7

5 5● 5● 5 4 7 ● 5 4 5 5 4 ● 5 5 6 ● 5 4 ● 2 5

4 6● 5 5 3 5 ● 5 7 4 5 4 ● 5 3 6 ● 4 4 ● 2 5

6 5● 6● 5 ● 4 5 ● 4 6 ● 3 4 ● 6 ● 5 ● 2 ● 5 ● 6 10● 3 6

4 6● 6● 7 ● 4 5 ● 4 4 6 5 6 ● 7 ● 3 ● 9 ● 6 7 ● 5 8

5 5● 4● 5 ● 4 5 ● 4 3 4 4 3 ● 3 4 ● 5 ● 7 6 ● 2 5

4 6● 4● 5 4 5 ● 4 4 4 4 5 ● 4 3 7 ● 4 6 ● 3 4

4 5● 4● 8 ● 7 6 ● 6 3 5 4 8 ● 4 ● 2 ● 5 ● 6 5 ● 5 6

4 6● 4● 6 4 5 ● 5 3 5 5 5 ● 4 3 ● 5 ● 4 6 ● 3 4

4 6● 4 6 4 6 ● 7 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 ● 4 6 ● 2 5

5 6● 6● 7 ● 6 7 ● 5 4 ● 4 7 4 ● 4 ● 6 ● 6 ● 5 5 ● 4 6

4 6● 5● 6 ● 4 5 ● 6 6 ● 5 5 7 ● 5 ● 3 ● 7 ● 4 8 ● 3 4
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Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Mathews, Barry (11) 0 0 0
Mora, Saturnino (8) 0 0 0

Flight 2

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 4 3 Borcena, Ruel, Montazeri, Jeffrey and 1 other

2 5 4 Borcena, Ruel, Erdmann, Ted and 4 other

3 4 2 Zerrenner, Karl

4 5 4 Borcena, Ruel, Lillie, Kristopher and 4 other

5 3 2 Fanjoy, Mark, Grau, Eric and 2 other

6 4 2 Girbovan, Dave

7 4 3 Kerwin, Kim

8 3 2 Erdmann, Ted, Prendergast, Kevin and 2 other

9 4 2 Riggins, Harris

10 4 2 Kanny, Otto

11 4 3 Girbovan, Dave, Grau, Eric and 3 other

12 4 3 Kanny, Otto, Schechter, Glenn and 2 other

13 3 1 Olafsson, Edward and Riggins, Harris

14 5 3 Goland, Alex, Seaman, Michael and 1 other

15 4 2 Zerrenner, Karl

16 4 3 Goland, Alex, Montazeri, Jeffrey and 1 other

17 3 2 Goland, Alex and Grau, Eric

18 5 3 Schechter, Glenn

Flight 2

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Zerrenner, Karl (15) 1 1 2

Riggins, Harris (18) 1 0 1

Girbovan, Dave (20) 1 0 1

Kanny, Otto (15) 0 1 1

Kerwin, Kim (17) 1 0 1

Schechter, Glenn (15) 0 1 1

McKeown, Conor (11) 0 0 0
Grau, Eric (20) 0 0 0
Pieper, Scott (17) 0 0 0
Lillie, Kristopher (18) 0
Montazeri, Jeffrey (19) 0 0 0
Olafsson, Edward (12) 0 0 0
Goland, Alex (21) 0 0 0

6 5● 6● 6 ● 4 5 ● 4 7 ● 4 5 ● 3 ● 5 ● 4 ● 9 ● 6 6 ● 6 6
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4 6● 3 ●
9● 3● 6 ● 5 ● 4● 5 4 ● 5 ● 4 ● 5 ● 8 ● 3 ●

5 ● 4 5 ●

4● 5● 4 ● 5● 4● 4 ● 5 ● 4● 3 ●
6 ● 6 ● 5 ● 2 ● 6 ● 7 ● 5 ● 4 ● 5 ●

5● 7● 5 ● 6● 4● 4 ●●
6 ● 5● 5 ● 5 ● 4 ● 5 ● 3 ● 6 ● 5 ● 7●● 5 ● 7 ●

4 7● 5 ● 6● 4● 6 ● 5 ● 5● 7 3 ●
8 ● 4 ● 5 ● 5 ● 8 ● 7 ● 4 6 ●

5 8● 5 ● 6● 4● 4 ● 4 ●
5● 4 ● 5 ● 4 ● 8 ● 3 ● 5 ● 8 ● 6 ● 4 ● 5 ●

5 6● 5 ● 5● 4● 4 ● 8 ● 3● 6 6 ● 7 ● 4 ● 3 ● 7 ● 5 ● 5 ● 5 4 ●

6 6● 5 ● 5● 7 6 ● 7 4● 4 5 ● 5 ● 5 ● 3 ● 5 ● 5 5 ● 4 5

7● 5● 5 ● 6● 3● 5 ●● 5 ● 4● 5 ● 6 ● 4 ● 5 ● 3 ● 6 ● 4 ● 6●● 3 ● 5 ●

5 6● 5 ● 5● 4● 6 ● 5 ● 5● 4 ● 4 ● 5 ● 5 ● 5 ● 6 ● 4 ● 6 ● 4 ● 5 ●
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Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

White, Frederick (17) 0 0 0
Tone, Thomas (20) 0 0 0
Prendergast, Kevin (13) 0 0 0
Seaman, Michael (23) 0 0 0
Borcena, Ruel (13) 0 0 0
Fanjoy, Mark (12) 0 0 0
Erdmann, Ted (16) 0 0 0

4 6● 7 ● 6● 5● 6 ● 5 ● 3● 5 ● 4 ● 8 ● 4 ● 5 ● 5 ● 6 ● 6 ● 4 ● 7 ●
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Olivas Links Individual

December 6, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Closest to the Pin #5

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Naber, Brandon $30.00 30ft 6in
None Holley, Scott $15.00 50ft 1in

Total Purse Allocated: $45.00

Closest to the Pin #8

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Baltazar, Aaron $30.00 8ft 4in
None Olafsson, Edward $15.00 10ft 10in

Total Purse Allocated: $45.00

Closest to the Pin #13

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Torres, Ferodie $30.00 5ft 3in
None Riggins, Harris $15.00 5ft 5in

Total Purse Allocated: $45.00

Closest to the Pin #17

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Grau, Eric $30.00 6ft 6in
None Hurley, Evan $15.00 15ft 7in

Total Purse Allocated: $45.00
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